Landslide Mitigation of National Road in Paliwara Village, district of Amuntai 

Tengah, Hulu Sungai Utara Regency.   

2. Project location: Paliwara Village, Amuntai Tengah District, Hulu Sungai Utara Regency, South 

Kalimantan Province.   

3. Contract value: IDR. 13.174.337.200 (Thirteen billion one hundred seventy-four million three hundred 

thirty-seven thousand two hundred rupiah).    

4. Time implementation  : 150 (a hundred and fifty) of calendar days.  

5. Constr. service provider: CV. Cahaya Purna Nusaraya  

6. Supervising consultant: CV. Amri Archteam Consultant  

7. Planning consultant  : CV. Triwarsa Engineering Consultant